www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
72-ch Digital I/O CPCI Cards
64-ch Isolated Digital I/O CPCI Card
128-ch Isolated Digital I/O CPCI Card
MIC-3753/3753R
MIC-3756
MIC-3758
Specifications

Storing Humidity	 5	~	95%	(IEC	68-2-3)
non-condensing
Ordering Information
MIC-3758/3	 3U	CompactPCI	128-ch
isolated	Digital	I/O	card
PCL-101100S-1	 100-pin	SCSI	Cable,	1	m
ADAM-39100	 100-pin	SCSI	wiring	terminal,
DIN-rail	mounting
MIC-3758/3MIC-3756/3
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for D-Sub Cables category:
Click to view products by  Advantech manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
CS-DSSMDB25MF-002.5  CS-DSDMDB50MM-010  CS-DSSMDB15MM-010  73-6210-MF-10  1200980067  RB09P09P-006  RB09P09P-012
RB15P15P-006  RB25P25P-006  RB25P25P-012  RB37P37P-024  1300-00032  14526-EZHB-200-0QC (RC)  172-0906  SDB15P159S-060
SDB37P37S-012  SHD15P15S-012  SHD15P15S-036  SHD15P15S-060  177-710-1-9S6K7-24MNN  ACL-10137-2MM  RB09P09P-024
319285-3  CS-DSDMDB15MM-015  CS-DSSMDB15MF-005  33662132000066  RS422-OM2  SDB09P09S-060  SDB25P25S-060
SHD26P26S-060  SHD44P44S-036  73-6210MM-25  CS-DSPMDB09MF-006  CS-DSNL4259MF-010  CS-DSDMDB25MF-005  CS-
DSSMDB9MF0-025  49725A 060S2  CS-DSDMDB50MF-002.5  CS-DSDMDB50MF-050  CS-DSDMDB37MM-005  1700091800  CS-
DSDMDB50MF-025  CS-DSDMDB37MM-015  CS-DSPMDB09MF-010  CS-DSDMDB50MM-002.5  CS-DSSMDB37MM-025  CS-
DSDMDB50MM-005  CS-DSSMDB9MF0-002.5  CS-DSPMDB25MM-010  CS-DSPMDB25MF-010